
國立臺灣大學 108學年度僑生、國際學生華語文檢測補考通知與節次表 

Chinese Make-up Test for International & Overseas Chinese Students, 

National Taiwan University Academic Year 2019/20 

考試時間：108年 9月 11日（星期三）19：00 

考試教室：普通教學大樓 204教室 

備註：請於 18：55前到試場並攜帶學生證以驗證身分 

Test Date: September 11th (Wed.) 7:00 p.m., 2019 

Test Venue: Room 204 of Core Subjects Classroom Building 

Noted: Students who have registered for the make-up test of the Chinese proficiency test for 

overseas Chinese and international students, please come to Room 204 of the Core Subjects 

Classroom Building before 6:55 p.m. on September 11th, 2019. Bring your student ID card. 

節次 時間 考試科目 考試項目 

1 

19：00－19：05 
考試說明 

Introduction of Test-Taking Procedures 

僑生、國際學生 

華語文紙筆測驗 

（80分鐘） 

僑生應考至 20：25即可離場，

不必參加下一節聽力測驗 

Chinese Written Test 

for overseas Chinese and 

international students 

(80 minutes) 

Overseas Chinese students may 

leave at 20:25. They do not have 

to take the listening test. 

19：05－20：25 
華語文 

Chinese 

2 20：35－21：10 
華語文 

Chinese 

國際學生 

華語文聽力測驗 

（35分鐘） 

Chinese Listening Test 

for international students 

(35 minutes) 



報名參加考試名單： 

國際學生 

學號 

Student ID Number 

姓名 

Name 

B08102069 翁武偉 

B08102070 廉受玄 

B08102071 黃瀞瑤 

B08102074 日野匠 

B08102078 淺地佑豪 

B08208022 白洋 

B08504086 林妙佳 

B08607031 林子晴 

B08801035 康瑪麗 

B07302223 卜玄 

B07902082 黃哲維 

B06105025 柯睿德 

 

僑生 

學號 

Student ID Number 

姓名 

Name 

B08302224 王譽蓁 

B08601032 王延瑄 

B08610021 許理淨 

B08610023 卓偉翰 

B08610025 字貴珍 

B07602027 李敬 

B07610027 侯惠敏 

B07611024 戴健安 

B06402014 吳柏陞 

 


